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1 UoLwa3h (== ErRfzTh A 188 ~ 38 20 10:45 ~ 12:00 | Xk 20 25 0 125% 3 37 0 2 63 674 1

2 UoLwyza3h (FI45-) ERETE A 208 ~ 38 22 19:15 ~ 20:30 | & 25 22 2 88% 3 38 ] 7 51 608 1

3 ESF1 X (E—=>) ERETH A 178 ~ 3 A 19 10:45 ~ 12:00 | X 25 26 0 104% 3 37 ] 1 57 630 1

4 ESFAR (FI5-) ERETE A 178 ~ 3 A 19 19:15 ~ 20:30 | X 25 24 0 96% 3 37 0 2 52 715 1

5 ZWHEBODYAA ER=TE A 208 ~ 38 22 10:00 ~ 11:15 | & 50 43 i _0 86% 3 38 1 6 93 1,259 1

6 FORISREIETFT> ERETE A 198 ~ 3 A 14 19:15 ~ 20:30 | K 30 24 1 80% 2 36 0 10 33 734 1

7 R =20 ERETE A 2208 ~ 38 22 10:35 ~ 12:30 | £ 25 21 0 84% 4 37 1 4 58 596 2

8 AR—VERHE (B) ERETH =} 7_5__ ~ 10 A 15 13:30 ~ 1500 | A 30 22 0 73% 0 12 0 0 0 162 2 fm@ (58~ 108)
9 ZR-VERE (FYXZ1Z7) . W ~INEE B 7H ~ 10 A 15 17:30 ~ 1830 | A 15 10 0 67% 0 12 0 0 0 91 2 @A (5A~ 108)
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WES T3 0FEE LTSNS BEEMEMERROZHME RS - A% ( 3BHKBET )
FIAES GO : A) F B - AR (Hf7 - )
=AY DAY
L Rk 3 0 BARE (FREE) | ERE | FRR2 9FE O R RE rg;;gg EE T BERE () | R || FRl2 94K ¥ M HE Rl
BT 85, 736 95, 000 90 % 94,610 A 8,874 A 9% 8, 948, 580 50, 990 8, 897, 590 10, 000, 000 89 % 9, 960, 440 A 1, 062, 850 AN 11 %
& EE 37,762 40, 000 94 % 40, 745 A 2,983 AN T% 3, 560, 960 11, 020 3, 549, 940 3, 000, 000 118 % 2, 834, 900 715, 040 25 %
E T 17, 391 18, 000 97 % 18, 142 A 151 AN 4% 904, 500 4,770 899, 730 1, 000, 000 90 % 989, 345 A 89,615 N 9%
(URSTEE 20, 707 24, 000 86 % 24,973 AN 4,266 A 1T% 1, 072, 060 = 1,072, 060 1,000,000 | 107 % 1,072, 125 A 65 AN 0%
=oogE W 13, 254 12,000 | 110 % 11, 758 1,496 13 % 1, 090, 600 7,420 1, 083, 180 900,000 | 120 % 900, 560 182, 620 20 %
1 K £ = 12,419 16, 000 78 % 16, 532 A 4113 A 25% 2,641, 820 = 2,641, 820 2, 500, 000 106 % 2,991, 150 A 349, 330 AN 12%
o = N - % == s - % - - - - - % = = - %
1L B~ s 6, 409 12, 000 53 % 11,173 AN 4,764 A 43 % 1, 296, 800 20, 200 1, 276, 600 1, 800, 000 71 % 1, 669, 150 A 392, 550 N 24 %
# S—=F 4T N—N 5,318 7, 000 76 % 6, 550 AN 1,232 A 19% 803, 970 = 803, 970 800, 000 | 100 % 737, 860 66, 110 9%
;g gt a5 10,170 13, 000 78 % 11,930 A 1,760 A 15% 1,370, 130 4, 500 1, 365, 630 1, 500, 000 91 % 1,433, 150 A 67,520 A 5%
s & 16 Bt 5, 037 4,000 | 126 % 4,770 267 6% 1,684, 550 11, 600 1,672, 950 1, 600,000 | 105 % 1, 455, 080 217, 870 15 %
A % i85 23, 244 24, 000 97 % 22,562 682 3% 1, 849, 930 163, 960 1, 685, 970 1,500,000 | 112 % 1, 276, 260 409, 710 32%
ZIH BN — 35, 407 32, 000 111 % 29,231 6,176 21 % 9,679, 100 3,900 9, 675, 200 10, 000, 000 97 % 9, 218, 320 456, 880 5%
w }i}ﬁ’lff—ﬂz 19, 397 14,000 | 139 % 13,116 6, 281 48 % 1,946, 700 4, 500 1,942, 200 2, 200, 000 88 % 1,673, 350 268, 850 16 %
+ Abr— b 36, 848 34,000 | 108 % 35, 746 1,102 3% 9, 387, 100 12, 000 9, 375, 100 7,400,000 | 127 % 8, 940, 550 434, 550 5%
v F=Aa— h 67, 815 69, 000 98 % 71,764 A 3,949 AN 6% 8, 386, 950 305, 160 8, 081, 790 8, 800, 000 92 % 7, 858, 640 223, 150 3%
f( & 5 oE 2,088 2,000 104 % 2,210 A 122 AN 6% 530, 800 = 530, 800 500, 000 106 % 560, 800 30,000 A 5%
hl—=r 7 N—L 34, 642 30, 000 115 % 31, 095 3, b47 11% 9,821, 300 = 9, 821, 300 7,500,000 | 131 % 8,927, 900 893, 400 10 %
AR—Y EFFHE K 146 100 | 146 % 111 35 32 % HEFEINA L 2D-00MIGEA K
FEwvar—=Ah 3,346 4,400 76 % 3,621 A 275 A 8%
B % 20, 790 50,000 | 42 % 45, 755 A 24,9650 A 55%
i & R 849 1,500 | 57 % 1, 488 A 639l A 43y
&t 458, 775 502,000 | 91% 465, 742 A6967 A% | 64,975,850 | 600,020 [ 64,375,830 | 62,000,000 | 104% | 62, 499,580 | 1,876, 250| 3% |
2 TFEEMEEEE 30, 832 30,000 | 103 % 33, 297 A 2,465 AN T% 4, 188, 340 25, 020 4,163, 320 3,850,000 | 108 % 4, 403, 320 N\ 240, 000 ABY%
3 IHtEEEE 24,378 23,000 | 106 % 27,379 A 3,001 A 11% 3, 808, 440 31, 420 3,777,020 3,350,000 | 113 % 3, 844, 420 A 67,400 A 2%
4 BAHAEEE 19, 860 22, 000 90 % 11, 186 8,674 78 % 2,960, 130 20, 620 2,939,510 3, 100, 000 95 % 1, 602, 340 1,337,170 83 %
5 JkmR7— 5,572 6, 000 93 % 5,630 A 58 A 1% 775, 700 = 775, 700 800, 000 97 % 755, 700 20, 000 3%
6 HRHHET—N 10, 299 12, 000 86 % 10, 184 115 1% 1, 378, 950 6, 000 1,372, 950 1, 500, 000 92 % 1, 384, 750 A 11,800 A 1%
7T WiET LY —REERE 2,642 3,000 88 % 2,939 AN 2971 A 10% 255, 250 42, 000 213, 250 280, 000 76 % 263, 000 A 49,750 AN 19%
8  VHENEERSG 1,697 1,000 | 170 % 940 757 81% 64, 800 = 64, 800 80, 000 81 % 71, 900 A 7,100 A 10%
9 PRNTREERG 705 1,000 | 71% 774 A6 A9Y% 60, 300 11, 300 49, 000 60,000 | 82 Y% 54, 500 A 5,500 A 10%
10 Ji@t 2 —EEkyy 13, 568 10,000 | 136 % 7, 905 5, 663 2% 1, 198, 300 145, 400 1,052, 900 880,000 | 120 % 856, 500 196, 400 23 %
11 VEEEENLS 9, 535 10, 000 95 % 9, 567 A 32 A 0% 123, 200 10, 000 113, 200 140, 000 81 % 134, 800 A 21,600 A 16 %
12 #EHRTIEENLG 9,416 9, 000 105 % 7, 968 1,448 18 % 193, 400 14, 800 178, 600 180, 000 99 % 180, 100 A 1,500 A1%
13 SEW)IER)AS 10, 536 8, 000 132 % 8, 092 2,444 30 % 150, 800 11, 600 139, 200 130,000 | 107 % 124, 400 14, 800 12%
14 Y7 bER—NE 5,475 6, 000 91 % 5,424 51 1% 272, 800 52, 240 220, 560 250, 000 88 % 215, 800 4,760 2%
15 7 8 3 8, 668 7,000 [ 124 % 7,310 1, 358 19 % 1, 647, 100 - 1,647,100 1,400,000 | 118 % 1, 365, 800 281, 300 21 %
16 ERES 55, 100 51,919 106 % 50, 735 4, 365 9% 5, 339, 890 14, 250 5, 325, 640 5,063,000 | 105 % 5,161, 290 164, 350 3%
[ EEEEmRE &t 667, 058 | 701,919 | 954 | 644,294 | 22, 764] 4% | | 87,393 250 | 984,670 | 86,408,580 [ 83,063,000 | 104 % | 82 918,200 | 3, 490, 380] 4% |
| % 2R — Y BB EAR FIRAAS AB—vtr 7 —FIHERICREA | ] 57, 200 | - | 57, 200 | - - % | 55, 200 | 2, 000| 4% |
17 BODEER - 1, 000 0% 12, 523 A 12,523 A 100 % = = = 600, 000 0% 2,311,770 | A 2,311,770] A 100 %
18 RFREHERE 81, 090 32,000 | 253 % 21,676 59,414 274 % 10, 298, 360 = 10, 298, 360 4,830,000 | 213 % 4, 252, 000 6, 046, 360 142 %
19  BFERLG = - - % 18, 303 = -% = = = = - % 1,446, 750 = - %
20 I RANTE 2, 545 2,400 106 % 2, 465 80 3% 279, 000 - 279, 000 280,000 | 100 % 276, 700 2, 300 1%
X ZDhFEERR B 83, 635 35,400 | 236 % 50, 026 33, 609 67 % 10, 577, 360 - | 10,577,360 5,710,000 [ 185 % 8, 287, 220 3, 736, 890 45 %
| & & 750, 693 | 737,319 | 102 % | 694, 320 | 56, 373| 8% | | 98027810 | 984,670 | 97,043,140 | 87,513,000 | 111% | 91,260, 620 | 5, 782, 520 6% |




&6 Rk 3 0 FEEINE TS FIHEE - FIARSZ Lk
T R C RPN, AR - WRE R )
TRI0ERE | B | e | wsoomE | o oW | s LENTR i |es | EsootRE | om0 | wmes
= - - =1 "7 " FBeS | Eaem | oE HiEHH i =] =" .
LR EL
4H 5, 631 5, 647 | 100 % 5, 606 25 0% 513, 980 - 513, 980 509, 000 | 101 % 761, 750 A 247,770 AN 33%
5H 5 016 5, 316 94 % 5, 164 A 148 AN 3% 596, 460 3, 250 593, 210 506, 000 | 117 % 463, 810 129, 400 28 %
6 A 5, 830 5,754 | 101 % 4, 359 1, 471 34 % 617, 180 = 617, 180 506, 000 | 122 % 500, 090 117, 090 23 %
TH 7,054 5,194 | 136 % 5, 549 1, 505 27 % 452, 250 4, 500 447, 750 506, 000 88 % 522, 000 A 74, 250 A 14'%
8H 6, 306 6,222 | 101 % 0, 863 A\ 557 A 8% 506, 460 - 506, 460 506, 000 | 100 % 505, 530 930 0%
9H 5, 703 5, 976 95 % 6, 598 A 895 AN 14% 560, 280 - 560, 280 506, 000 | 111 % 617, 130 A 56, 850 AN 9%
10H 6, 483 0,253 | 104 % b, 242 1, 241 24 % 656, 400 = 656, 400 506, 000 | 130 % 567, 940 88, 460 16 %
11H 4,526 4,483 | 101 % 4,902 A 376 A 8% 388, 420 0, 500 381, 920 506, 000 5% 452, 020 A 70, 100 AN 16%
12H 3, 063 3, 151 97 % 2, 580 483 19 % 357, 100 - 357, 100 506, 000 1% 215, 830 141, 270 65 %
3A 5, 488 3,923 | 140 % 3, 872 1,616 42 % 691, 360 - 691, 360 506, 000 | 137 % 555, 190 136, 170 25 %
at 55, 100 51,919 | 106 % 50, 735 4, 365 9% 5, 339, 890 14, 250 5, 325, 640 5 063, 000 | 105 % 5, 161, 290 164, 350 3%
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DEAFIF QEAFIF Dt T TJemrvlosm]ame+]
— 8 ik s 1T m —g | mrex ppaus] w @+@) |C=REOREN AR A N Groy | F
A4 =
4 ﬁ 1,250 609 740 2,599 5,557 2,695 1,049 9,301 11,900 514 70 0 0 12,484 12,484
5 ﬁ 1,269 1,001 822 3,092 2,578 2,657 1,925 7,160 10,252 155 82 0 0 10,489 22973
6 ﬁ 1,237 603 789 2,629 3,580 3,322 1,920 8,822 11,451 386 54 8 0 11,899 34,872
7 ﬁ 932 563 607 2,102 4,386 3,049 1,177 8,612 10,714 70 60 2 0 10,846 45,718
8 ﬁ 1,176 427 617 2,220 1,480 1,161 4879 7,520 9,740 258 198 1 0 10,197 55,915
9 H 1,115 427 623 2,165 2,604 2974 3,184 8,762 10,927 267 18 4 0 11,216 67,131
1 O ﬁ 1,021 629 576 2,226 7,728 5,559 3,612 16,899 19,125 325 61 4 0 19,515 86,646
1 1 ﬁ 1,141 546 751 2,438 2,180 6,307 1,805 10,292 12,730] 440 0 2 0‘ 13,172 99,818
1 2 ﬁ 1,050 287 683 2,020 1,573 1,198 3,047 5818 7.838 80 68 1 0 7,987 107,805
1 H 980 410 507 1,897 1,246 2,966 1,868 6,080 7,977 450 15 0 0 8,442 116,247
2 ﬁ 1,204 606 558 2,368 1,456 487 4,032 5,975 8,343 170 10 0|| 0 8,523 124,770
3 ﬁ 987 397 740 2,124 4724 747 2,348 7,819' 9,943 360 266 1 0 10,570 135,340
5 13,362 6,505 8,013 27,880 39,092 33,122 30,846 103,060“ 1 30,940[L 3,475 902 23 0" 135,340
55 F AR A (B4 : F)
—t | mgE |wwaur] —fg | BRE |mesuT|  w# —tg | mia [wpaus| @ |(O@TO+O 28 | (@+0+©)-0
4 ﬁ 94,160 12,210 13,020 119,390 158,400 42,900 29,400 230,700 696,700 294,000 145,100 1,135,800 1,485,890 20,750 43,150 0 1,549,790 1,549,790}
5 ﬁ 92,180 9,350 15,360 116,890] 167,200 94,600 34,200 296,000 335,050 229,600 134,500 699,150 1,112,040 13,500 5,400 4,350 1,126,590 2,676,380]
6 ﬁ 107,580 11,330 17.520 136,430} 132,000 50,600 27,000 209,600 171,850 263,750 143,800 579,400 925,430 6,000 18,650 0 950,080 3,526.4501
7 ﬁ 51,700 12,100 14,460 78,2604 165,000 51,700 16,800 233,500 242,700 140,950 317,400 701,050 1,012,810 18,750 21,600 0 1,053.160“ 4,679,620]
8 ﬁ 76,780 20,240 10,920 107,940 178,200 22,000 26,400 226,600 178,400 314,800 210,900 704,100 1,038,640| 8,000 80,900 0 1,127,540 5,807,160}
9 H 78,100 12,760 14,880 105,740 147,400 39,600 20,400 207,400 261,950 198,000 173,850 633,800 946,940 8,250 3,200 0 958,390 6,765,550
1 O ﬁ 61,380 6,270 10,320 77,970 143,000 55,000 19,800 217,800 203,300 280,100 90,500 573,900 869,670 11,250 24,750 0 905,670 7,671,220
1 1 ﬁ 77,660 10,670 12,780 101,110 180,400 49,500 38,400 268,300 232,300 219,500 178,100 629,900 999,310 17,000 0 0 1,016,310 8,687,530]
1 2 H 73,260 10,120 12,000 95,380 127,600 19,800 17,400 164,800 256,000 265,150 322,400 843,550 1,103,730 10,750 51,600 0 1,166,080 9,853,610
1 ﬁ 71,280 9,460 7,560 88,300J 151,800 33,000 23,400 208,200 207,500 100,150 425,250 732,900 1,029,400 4,000 8,750 0 1,042,150/ 10,895,760
2 H 83,820 12,980 8,340 105,140 162,800 48,400 21,000 232,200 215,350 104,250 310,100 629,700 967,040 4,750 18,050 31,400 958,440/ 11,854,200
3 H 713,260 21,450 14,940 109,650 121,000 13,200 23,400 157,600 692,900 149,900 131,400 974,200 1,241,450 16,100 166,900 4100 1,420,350|| 13,274,550}
E 941,160 148,940 152,100 1,242,200 1,834,800 520,300 297,600 2,652,700" 3,694,000 2,560,150 2,583,300 8,837,450" 12,732,350IL 139,100" 442,950" 39,850" 13,274,550"
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A B FI A BAFA (B2 FA R/ SRKR—FFIA BEBEARA O—35—24—HMHFA
P
- & BE | heEUT | A B — BRE | PREUT | YyT— N E - & BHE | PREUT | YeT— B - & BEE | RPEUT N E - & BARE | hPLEUT A 1 - ® BRE | PREUT o E =
4 A 0 584 1,876 2,460 137 115 1,337 3 1,692 32 65 628 0 725 496 7332 780 8,608 2 0 0 2 7 28 15 50 13,437
5 A 100 510 1,142 1,752 141 123 1,270 3 1,537 33 63 918 0 1,014 482 6,601 1,444 8,527 35 0 8 43 14 47 30 91 12,964
6 B 100 2,510 3,992 6,602 99 62 1,509 4 1,674 47 94 781 0 922 485 5,964 2,017 8,466 0 14 14 28 21 74 32 127 17,819
7 B 0 100 1,631 1.731 96 69 1,018 10 1.193 34 37 417 0 488 404 6,168 1,448 8,020 3 0 0 3 17 34 22 13 11,508
8 A 570 0 730 1,300 194 158 449 10 811 66 103 208 0 377 362 5,037 914 6,313 28 9 0 37 15 6 30 51 8.889
9 A 450 60 2,144 2,654 94 92 842 4 1,032 41 48 623 0 712 404 4,228 1,654 6,286 6 3 6 15 16 64 10 90 10,789
10 A 1,300 1,400 2,012 4,712 84 17 479 3 583 45 4 278 0 327 435 5,667 624 6.726 190 0 0 190 21 33 37 91 12,629
1 A 820 540 549 1,909 125 15 279 3 422 41 21 354 0 416 352 3,922 477 4,751 0 0 0 0 30 21 22 73 7,571
12 A 0 0 628 628 104 58 241 2 405 25 100 223 0 348 278 4,362 550 5,190 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 6,596
1A 0 0 453 453 156 70 310 3 539 30 223 267 0 520 236 4,157 493 4,886 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,398
2 A 0 0 454 454 136 33 348 3 520 40 332 353 0 725 297 3,549 356 4,202 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 5914
3 A 60 0 2976 3,036 143 130 991 2 1,266 59 75 442 2 578 352 5,098 970 6,420 3 13 3 19 0 0 2 2 11,321
FMRE 3,400 5,704 | 18,587 | 27,691 1,509 942 9,073 50| 11,574 493 1,165 5,492 2 7.152 4583 | 62085 | 11727 78,395 267 39 69 375 141 307 200 648 125,835
MESEFAMRA (B - M)
A B B AF A 51 % 3 I A FERNRR—HFIA A—5—Rir—MMAFIA
& 5
- & WiE | PREUT | N B - & BE | PREUT | yT— R - & BikE | PEEUT | YeT— N E — BE | PREUT N E - WL | PREUT| b F s

4 A 0| 18600| 20,100| 38700| 27400 11,500| 66,850 300 | 106,050 4,000 | 16,500 | 35,000 0| 55500 18,000 0 0 18,000 218,250

5 A 16,100 2,800 | 29400| 48300 28,200 12300| 63,500 300 | 104,300 5,000 5,000 | 40,750 0| 50750 | 108,000 | 822,000 | 150,000 | 1,080,000 1,283,350

6 A 46,200 | 13,400 | 61,700 121,300 | 19,800 6,200 | 75,450 400 | 101,850 | 10,000 5,000 | 28,000 0| 43,000 612,000 (1,386,000 | 402,000 | 2,400,000 2,666,150

7R 0 3,500 | 24,200| 27,700 19,200 6,900 | 50,900 1,000 | 78,000 6,000 2,500 | 19,750 0| 28250| 36,000/ 942,000 3,000 981,000 1,114,950

8 A 32,600 0| 21200| 53800 38800 15800| 22450 1,000| 78050| 10,000 8,000 3,000 0| 21,000 9,000 6,000 3,000 18,000 170,850

9 A 22,800 2,500 | 56400| 81,700 18,800 9,200 | 42,100 400 70,500 8,000 5,000 | 28,250 0| 41,250 0 0 3,000 3,000 196,450

10 B 70,300 | 13,400 | 41,200 | 124,900 | 16,800 1,700 | 23,950 300 | 42,750 8,000 0| 17.250 0| 25250 0 6,000 3,000 9,000 201,900

11 A 29,400 6,000 | 19,400| 54,800 25,000 1,500 | 13950 300 | 40,750 6,000 1,500 8,000 0| 15500 0 0 0 0 111,050

12 A 0 0| 24300 24300| 20,800 5,800 | 12,050 200 | 38,850 4,000 8,500 | 21,000 0| 33,500 0 0 0 0 96,650

18 0 0| 22400| 22400( 31,200 7,000 | 15,500 300 | 54,000 8,000 | 19,500 7,000 0| 34500 0 0 0 0 110,900

2 A 0 0| 21500(| 21500| 27200 3,300 | 17,400 300 | 48,200 6,000 | 28750 | 14,500 0] 49,250 0 0 0 0 118,950

3 A 8,400 0| 29400 37800 28600| 13,000 49,550 200 | 91,350 8,000 5500 | 12,250 0| 25750 0 0 0 o} 154,900
FMAE | 225800 | 60,200 | 371,200 | 657,200 | 301,800 | 94,200 | 453,650 5,000 | 854,650 | 83,000 | 105,750 | 234,750 0| 423,500 | 783,000 |3,162,000 | 564,000 | 4,509,000 6,444,350
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